Business Licenses

Business Name
Roehm Brothers, Inc
California Custom Decks
Gold Insurance Group LLC
Allstate Insurance The LaVigne Agency
V Nails and Spa
Mortgage Solutions of St. Louis
Central Realty
West Side Animal Clinic
Val's Tailor Shop
Assist 2 Sell Premier
Parties & Props Limited
Stanford Place Apartments
Shakers Dog Wash & Grooming
William Davidson Painting Company
MO Payday Loans
ForTec Medical
Ansaring
Millman Lumber Co
Edward Jones-Tax Reporting 33454
Flora & Fauna
S. County Training Inc. d/b/a Club Fitness
Mulligan Graphics
Bright-Mann Contracting
Edward Jones #15656
McKnight Crossing
Thomas Roof, Inc. (TR,i Architects)
Strath Investments, Inc.
A-1 Private Investigations, LLC
Titlemax of Missouri, Inc.
Just Nails
Merritt's Puppy Love
Images in Hair
C&J Handyman LLC
OB/GYN Associates
Special Solutions
Relationship Therapy Associates
The Goddard School
ARCO/Murray Corporate Services, Inc.
TBCSTL d/b/a Title Boxing Club
St. Louis Dry Cleaning
The Field Group Tax Services d/b/a Liberty Tax
Cuquets Inc, d/b/a Jostens

Rock Hill Address
2532 Rock Hill Industrial Ct.
9227 Manchester Road
1020 Hudson Ave
9849 Manchester Road Ste 2
9630 Manchester Road
9849 Manchester Road Ste 3
331 W. Thornton
9846 Manchester Road
9327 Manchester Road
9849 Manchester Road Suite 1
2629 Rock Hill Industrial Ct
9305 Manchester Road
9833 Manchester Road
2640 Creve Coeur Drive
9826A Manchester Road
9242 Shortridge
9641 Manchester Road
9264 Manchester Road
9329 Manchester Road Ste 106
1110 Gilbert
9751 Manchester Road
9313 Manchester Road
2579 Rock Hill Industrial Court
9849 Manchester Road Ste 106
2606 McKnight Crossing
9812 Manchester Road
1057 Rockman Place
9207 Manchester Road
9721 Manchester Road
9828 Manchester Road
9842A Manchester Road
9224 Manchester Road
218 Madison Ave
9450 Manchester Road Ste. 206
9225 Manchester Road
9450 Manchester Road Ste. 204
906 N. Rock Hill Road
900 N. Rock Hill Road
9494 Manchester Road
9701 Manchester Road Rear
9836 Manchester Road
9804C Manchester Road
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Phone Number
341-3436
968-3325
962-7200
963-0432
961-1311
963-9648
862-5557
962-9300
680-0232
961-6500
963-0880
961-3099
961-7200
961-3085
962-2800
330-656-4301
968-1600
968-1700
968-7337
961-6380
961-2582
968-4840
962-8100
968-1984
961-7000
726-9990
962-0120
962-1717
912-525-2675
968-9791
968-3931
968-2400
387-7345
725-9300
650-1203
780-1381
918-1210
918-2149
925-1523
918-1191
942-7223
961-8875



Business Licenses

Business Name Rock Hill Address
Health From Within 9586 Manchester Road
McConnell & Associates STL 9241 Manchester Road
American Bank of Missouri 9800 Manchester Road Ste A
Bowman's Pups 1521 Blue Bell
Integrated Payroll Services 9450 Manchester Rd., Ste 203
Outdoor Creative Design & Landscape, LLC 2579 Rock Hill Industrial Ct
STL Style Cuts Inc, dba Supercuts 9536 Manchester
EZ Storage 9715 Manchester Road
S&P Realty 9849 Manchester, Ste 3
Midland States Bank 9877 Manchester Rd
Mark Bryan Fitness LLC d/b/a Stretch U 9426 Manchester Rd.
SSM Health 9759 Manchester Rd
Massage Envy 9739 Manchester Rd
CertaPro Painters of Kirkwood/Ladue 9844 Manchester
S&K's CTI, LLC 9322 Manchester Rd
CrossFit Xtra Mile- Central 9226 Manchester Rd
Big Town Tickets 9849 Manchester, Unit 4
Hope & Glow LLC 1201 Kortwright Ave.
Haircuts Barbershop 9830 Manchester Rd
Gateway Web Design 1076 Raritan Drive
Reliance Bank 9420 Manchester Rd.
West Community Mortgage 9534 Manchester Road
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Phone Number

942-8608
962-1920
963-2006
324-7042
821-0600 x 300
596-8316

314-596-7613
314-962-9610

855-696-4352
314-822-2611
314-989-3088
314-292-5040
314-397-2050
314-560-7520
636-675-2444
329-7328

314-565-2867
314-635-5162
314-956-9506
227-6580

636-720-2495



